
Description: Juicy marinated pieces of lightly coated fried chicken. ±25g Each.

Ingredients: Chicken Breast Fillet 63,4%, WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Starches 
(Potato, Maize, Modified Starch E1442, Pea, Tapioca), Breadcrumb (WHEAT Flour, Yeast, Salt), Sunflower Oil, Sugar, 
Garlic Powder, Dehydrated SOY Sauce (SOY Sauce (SOY Beans, Salt, Spirit Vinegar)), Salt, Spices (Ginger, White 
Pepper, Black Pepper), Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract, Raising Agent E500(II), Paprika Extract.

Cooking Instructions:

6-8 Min

5-7 Min

22 Min.

22 Min.

1250g 320 x 315 x 55 mm

4x1250g 398 x 262 x 143 mm

9 13 117

9 13 117

797 / 190

16,0

16,5

6,5

540 Days

Shallow fry

Deep fat fryer

Combi steamer

Traditional oven

Microwave

Medium heat, turn regularly

180 ºC

180 ºC, turn halfway

220 ºC, turn halfway

800 W

From frozen Thawed 

Palletisation:

Length x Width x Height

Euro pallet:

UK pallet:

Cases/
Layer

Layers
/Pallet

Cases/
Pallet

Nutritional values        /100g   % GDA

Fat:

Carbohydrates:

Protein:

Energy kJ / kCal:

Packaging:

Consumer unit:

Trade unit:

Karaage Chicken Chunks

Product specification for article: 1541

www.kitchenclub.eu

Content EAN code

Pallet 
height

87 18104 39954 9

87 18104 39154 3

Description

Fuill Colour Bag

Carton Box

 mm2009

 mm2009

At Kitchen Club we understand that food is 
about enjoyment.

We are passionate about food and have 
created the Kitchen Club range to offer you 
as a food professional the building blocks  
for creating mouth watering menus to your 
customers. 

Be inspired by our ever growing range that 
combines convenience with high quality 
and above all: a superb taste!

Conservation at -18°C:

9

Saturated: 0,8

Sugars: 2,1

Salt: 1,0

9

4

6

2

32

17

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

Allergens: Wheat, Soy. May contain Milk and Celery.

Tare Weight

296g

12g

Print date: 28-10-2024

HS Code: 1602321990

Revision date: 24-7-2024


