

Product specification for article: 1541

Karaage Chicken Chunks

Description: Juicy marinated pieces of lightly coated fried chicken. ±25g Each.

Ingredients: Chicken Breast Fillet 63,4%, WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Starches (Potato, Maize, Modified Starch E1442, Pea, Tapioca), Breadcrumb (WHEAT Flour, Yeast, Salt), Sunflower Oil, Sugar,

Garlic Powder, Dehydrated SOY Sauce (SOY Sauce (SOY Beans, Salt, Spirit Vinegar)), Salt, Spices (Ginger, White

Pepper, Black Pepper), Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract, Raising Agent E500(II), Paprika Extract.

Allergens: Wheat, Soy. May contain Milk and Celery.

Cooking Instructions:		From frozen		Thawed
Shallow fry	Medium heat, turn regularly		6-8 Min	
Deep fat fryer	180 ºC		5-7 Min	
Combi steamer	180 ºC, turn halfway		22 Min.	
Traditional ove	n 220 ºC, turn halfway		22 Min.	
Microwave	800 W			

Nutritional values	/100g %	GDA
Energy kJ / kCal:	797 / 190	9%
Fat:	6,5	9%
Saturated:	0,8	4 %
Carbohydrates:	16,5	6%
Sugars:	2,1	2%
Protein:	16,0	32%
Salt:	1,0	17%

Packaging:	Description	Content	Length x Width x Height	Tare Weight	EAN code
Trade unit:	Carton Box	4x1250g	398 x 262 x 143 mm	296g	87 18104 39154 3
Consumer unit:	Fuill Colour Bag	1250g	320 x 315 x 55 mm	12g	87 18104 39954 9

Palletisation:	Cases/ Layer	Layers /Pallet	Cases/ Pallet	Pallet height
••••				
Euro pallet:	9	13	117	2009 mm
UK pallet:	9	13	117	2009 mm

Conservation at -18°C: 540 Days HS Code: 1602321990

Revision date: 24-7-2024 **Print date:** 28-10-2024

At Kitchen Club we understand that food is about enjoyment.

We are passionate about food and have created the Kitchen Club range to offer you as a food professional the building blocks for creating mouth watering menus to your customers.

Be inspired by our ever growing range that combines convenience with high quality and above all: a superb taste!